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Kehila Kedosha Janina 
280 BROOME STREET 

NEW YORK, NY  10002 
 

The Officers and Congregation of Kehila Kedosha Janina cordially invite you to 
join us for Purim, Pesach, Shavuoth, and Tisha B’Av Services. 

  

Kehila Kedosha Janina, at the same location on the Lower East Side for the past 
97 years, is the last remaining Romaniote synagogue in the Western Hemisphere 
conducting services in the Judeo-Greek Romaniote Minhag (tradition). 
 
 

PURIM 

Saturday March 23 Purim   Mincha/Arvith 7:00 PM 

       Megillah  8:25 PM 

 

PASSOVER 

Saturday April 20 Shabbat Hagadol Shacharit  9:30 AM 

Tuesday April 23 Pesach 1st Day Shacharit  9:30 AM 

Wednesday April 24 Pesach 2nd Day Shacharit  9:30 AM 

Saturday April 27 Pesach 5th Day Shacharit  9:30 AM 

    Shabbat Chol HaMoed 

Monday April 29 Pesach 7th Day Shacharit  9:30 AM 

Tuesday April 30 Pesach 8th Day Shacharit  9:30 AM 

  (Last Day)  Yizkor 

 

SHAVUOTH 

Wednesday June 12 Shavuoth 1st Day Shacharit  9:30 AM 

Thursday June 13 Shavuoth 2nd Day Shacharit  9:30 AM 

 

TISHA B’AV 

Monday August 12 Erev Tisha B’Av     Mincha/Arvith 7:00 PM 

       Fast Starts  7:57 PM 

 
 

Prayer Books and shawls are available at the synagogue. 
For additional information, please contact: 

Marvin Marcus, President at info@kkjsm.org 
 

Please RSVP for services to Amarcus@kkjsm.org  
 

We Look Forward to Having You Join Us for the Holidays. 
 

       Moadim Le’Simcha 
       Marvin Marcus, President 
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